Climate Control
Electromechanical
Filtration
Fluid & Gas Handling
Hydraulics
Process Control
Sealing & Shielding

Body
Material
51 Series How to Order
Inlet
Type
Inlet
Size
8 MTS
Outlet
Type
Outlet
Size
10 B
     Seal
Material
SG
Seal Material
NACE
MR0175
A B C D E F G H
A
B
CE Inlet/Outlet Type DF G
H NACE MR0175
5113:
3 psig
cracking pressure
5103:
1/3 psig
cracking pressure
5101:
1 psig
cracking pressure
5110: 10 psig
cracking pressure
5125:
25 psig
cracking pressure
Buna NB
NeopreneN
E
KalrezZ
Ethylene
Propylene
Standard  with FKM
Fluorocarb
51 Series
O OFlow Data at 70 F (20 C)
Air Flow
(std L/min)
Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Cracking Pressure (psig)
1 10 25 1 10 25
5
10

Body
Material
51 Series How to Order
Inlet
Type
Inlet
Size
8 MTS
Outlet
Type
Outlet
Size
10 B
     Seal
Material
SG
Seal Material
NACE
MR0175
A B C D E F G H
A
B
CE Inlet/Outlet Type DF G
H NACE MR0175
5113:
3 psig
cracking pressure
5103:
1/3 psig
cracking pressure
5101:
1 psig
cracking pressure
5110: 10 psig
cracking pressure
5125:
25 psig
cracking pressure
Buna NB
NeopreneN
E
KalrezZ
Ethylene
Propylene
Standard  with FKM
Fluorocarb
Ch
ec
k
V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/07PAGE/06
C
h
e
ck
 V
a
lv
e
s Check Valves
52 Series
    Seat ring continuously cleaned by media, avoiding
  secondary pollution

     Standard thread pitch should be ignored in the ordering
number, others should be specified.
52 Series How to Order Check Valves
53 and 53A Series
53 Series
Compact, one piece body
Maximum working pressure: 3000 psig (207 bar)
o o o oWorking temperature: -10F to 375 F (-23 C to 190 C)
Cracking pressure: 1/3 to 25 psig (0.02 to 1.7 bar)
Variety of end connections and materials available
Maximum working pressure: 3000 psig (207 bar)
o o o o
Working temperature: -10F to 375 F (-23 C to 190 C)
Cracking pressure: 3 to 600 psig (0.2 to 41.4 bar)
Variety of end connections and materials available
53A Series
Features
Suitable for sour gas service; materials are selected
inaccordance with NACE MR0175/ISO 15156.
Every valve is 100% factory tested with nitrogen for leak-tight
performance at its maximum working pressure.
Suitable for sour gas service; materials are selected
inaccordance with NACE MR0175/ISO 15156.
Every valve is 100% factory tested with nitrogen for leak-tight
performance at its maximum working pressure.
Ch
ec
k
V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/11PAGE/10
C
h
e
ck
 V
a
lv
e
s
SS 5203 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
25 25 mm
24 M24 x 1.5
22 22 mm or M22 x 1.5
20 11
4" or 20 mm or
M20 x 1.5
18 18 mm
16 1" or 16 mm
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
12 3/4" or 12 mm
10 10 mm
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP

     Standard thread pitch should be ignored in the ordering
number, others should be specified.
52 Series How to Order Check Valves
53 and 53A Series
53 Series
Compact, one piece body
Maximum working pressure: 3000 psig (207 bar)
o o o oWorking temperature: -10F to 375 F (-23 C to 190 C)
Cracking pressure: 1/3 to 25 psig (0.02 to 1.7 bar)
Variety of end connections and materials available
Maximum working pressure: 3000 psig (207 bar)
o o o o
Working temperature: -10F to 375 F (-23 C to 190 C)
Cracking pressure: 3 to 600 psig (0.2 to 41.4 bar)
Variety of end connections and materials available
53A Series
Features
Suitable for sour gas service; materials are selected
inaccordance with NACE MR0175/ISO 15156.
Every valve is 100% factory tested with nitrogen for leak-tight
performance at its maximum working pressure.
Suitable for sour gas service; materials are selected
inaccordance with NACE MR0175/ISO 15156.
Every valve is 100% factory tested with nitrogen for leak-tight
performance at its maximum working pressure.
Ch
ec
k
V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/11PAGE/10
C
h
e
ck
 V
a
lv
e
s
SS 5203 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
25 25 mm
24 M24 x 1.5
22 22 mm or M22 x 1.5
20 11
4" or 20 mm or
M20 x 1.5
18 18 mm
16 1" or 16 mm
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
12 3/4" or 12 mm
10 10 mm
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP

     Standard thread pitch should be ignored in the ordering
number, others should be specified.
53 and 53A Series How to Order NOTE:
Ch
ec
k
V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/17PAGE/16
C
h
e
ck
 V
a
lv
e
s
53A50:
3 to 50 psig
cracking pressure
53A03:
50 to 150 psig
cracking pressure
53A15: 150 to 350 psig
cracking pressure
53A35: 350 to 600 psig
cracking pressure
SS 5303 FN
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
25 25 mm
24 M24 x 1.5
22 22 mm or M22 x 1.5
20 11
4" or 20 mm or
M20 x 1.5
18 18 mm
16 1" or 16 mm
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
12 3/4" or 12 mm
10 10 mm
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
RT
FR
FP
BP
FM
MS
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Female BSPP
(for RP)
Female ISO
(for MRP)
MX Metric Tube Fitting
FX
Fractional Tube